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The place from Troy offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.7. What ahkeilah
stallings likes about Omme Eats:

Customer service was great! I'm new to the area and was told to try the pizza here. The pizza was great and a
young lady working the front was extremely helpful. She told me what most people order and what her favorite
item was on the menu. She took her time to deal with my indecisiveness even though they were quite busy. | felt
waited on and honestly felt like she was happy to help! In the end | decided to just go w... read more. What Jesse
McCookie doesn't like about Omme Eats:
| ordered through the Slice app. They forgot the topping on my pizza, which is not the end of the world but the
pizza i got was truly horrible. Like grocery store freezer aisle quality pizza.. I'm confused because the pizza | got
looks nothing like the pictures of the pizza | see on Yelp for this restaurant. Did the delivery driver give me the
wrong pizza? | am confused and disappointed. read more. Should you wish to sample fine American dishes
like burgers or barbecue, then Omme Eats in Troy is the ideal place for you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on
the tasty pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven. They also offer easily digestible Mediterranean menus on
the menu, You'll find delicious South American cuisine also on the menu.
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Omme Eats Menu

fippetizers

BATTERED FRIED RAVIOLI

&Etras

GARLIC KNOTS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Calzone

CALZONE

Subs

AMERICAN MIX SUB
Chicken Wings
WINGS

fippelizers & Sides

BATTERED MUSHROOMS (14)

Cold Subs

BLT SUB

$6.0

$5.5

$6.0

$5.5

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

These types of dishes are

being served

TUNA STEAK

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

Burgers
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
CHEESE BURGER

Hot and Cold Subs

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB
CHEESEBURGER SUB

$6.0
$6.0

$5.0
$5.0

$5.5
$6.5
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